Metuchen Frosh/Soph 1 at Metuchen High School (Girls)

4/13/2012

Weather: 68 Degrees

Well Done

Frosh 200 Meters
3 Gibbs, Janelle
4 Singleton, Aliyah
10 Ferrigno, Amanda
Henry, Ya' bria

Frosh 400 Meters
4 Gibbs, Janelle
Ferrigno, Amanda
Henry, Ya' bria
Singleton, Aliyah

28.20
28.50
29.20
29.30

1:04.60
1:08.60
1:09.00
1:11.80

Performer of the Meet: Janelle Gibbs

Comments

Comments

PR (-03.90)
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