

Metuchen Frosh/Soph 1 at Metuchen High School (Girls) 4/13/2012 Weather: 68 Degrees

Well Done

Frosh 200 Meters	Comments
3 Gibbs, Janelle	28.20
4 Singleton, Aliyah	28.50
10 Ferrigno, Amanda	29.20
Henry, Ya' bria	29.30

Frosh 400 Meters			Comments
4	Gibbs, Janelle	1:04.60	
	Ferrigno, Amanda	1:08.60	PR (-03.90)
	Henry, Ya' bria	1:09.00	
	Singleton, Aliyah	1:11.80	
Performer of the Meet: Janelle Gibbs			

Page 1 of 1 Report Date: 4/13/2012